



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01220113 January 13, 2022 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E1V01-R0
District: District 1 **Counties:** POLK **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44968017201 (*)
Contract Desc: ADA Mat Replacement (BDI)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$75,813.00	100.00%
2	MONTALVO MEJIA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$83,916.00	110.69%
3	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$84,175.00	111.03%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$89,429.00	117.96%
5	JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$106,375.00	140.31%
6	WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$112,850.00	148.85%
7	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$129,500.00	170.82%
8	JRM CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$135,050.00	178.14%
9	ALEXANDER DESIGN + BUILD, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$147,075.00	194.00%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220113 January 13, 2022

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1V01-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		(2) MONTALVO MEJIA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$75,813.00		\$83,916.00		84,175.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220113 January 13, 2022

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1V01-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC		(6) WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MISCELLANEOUS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH								
0005 0527 2		3,700.000	24.17000	89,429.00	28.75000	106,375.00	30.50000	112,850.00
DETECTABLE WARNINGS SF								
0001 MISCELLANEOUS Section Totals:				\$89,429.00		\$106,375.00		\$112,850.00
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)								
Contract Grand Totals:				\$89,429.00		\$106,375.00		112,850.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220113 January 13, 2022

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1V01-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC		(8) JRM CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(9) ALEXANDER DESIGN + BUILD, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(MISCELLANEOUS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH					
0005	0527 2	3,700.000	35.00000	129,500.00	36.50000	135,050.00	39.75000	147,075.00
DETECTABLE WARNINGS		SF						
0001 MISCELLANEOUS		Section Totals:		\$129,500.00		\$135,050.00		\$147,075.00
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)								
Contract Grand Totals:				\$129,500.00		\$135,050.00		147,075.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220113 January 13, 2022 **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E1V01-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.